Digital Cameras and Printers
Spring 2007
Getting the shot you really want.
Any camera takes pictures. Sony® cameras take
great pictures, even when the circumstances
are less than great. Sony cameras shine when the
light is low. When subjects are distant. Or moving
quickly. Sony uses the latest digital technology to

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
LENSES
g SAL-1870 18-70mm f3.5-5.6
27-105mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-18200 18-200mm f3.5-6.3
27-300mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-1118 11-18mm f4.5-5.6
16.5-27mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-24105 24-105mm f3.5-4.5
36-157.5mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-75300 75-300mm f4.5-5.6
112.5-450mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-135F28 135mm f2.8
Smooth Transition Focus
202.5mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-500F80 500mm f8 Reflex
750mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-16F28 16mm f2.8 Fisheye
24mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-20F28 20mm f2.8
30mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-28F28 28mm f2.8
42mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-50F14 50mm f1.4
75mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-50M28 50mm f2.8 Macro
75mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-100M28 100mm f2.8 Macro
150mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-35F14G 35mm f1.4 G
52.5mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-70200G 70-200mm f2.8 G
105-300mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-300F28G 300mm f2.8 G
450mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-85F14Z Carl Zeiss Planar®
T* 85mm f1.4
127.5mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-135F18Z Carl Zeiss Sonnar® T*
135mm f1.8
202.5mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-1680Z Carl Zeiss Vario-Sonnar®
T* DT 16-80mm f3.5-4.5
24-120mm (35mm equivalent)
with a100
g SAL-14TC 1.4X Tele-converter
g SAL-20TC 2X Tele-converter
LIGHTING
g HVL-F56AM Flash
g HVL-F36AM Flash